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Our volunteers, supporters and advocates are making
United Way of Central Missouri a lasting difference in the lives of their friends, neighbors
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agencies that help the hungry, learn to read, donating to make sure people have access
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people in tough and uncertain They’re doctors, teachers, administrative professionals

times. Our priority has always

been to protect and support
our community, especially how understand the kind of real and lasting change that benefits

and stay-at-home parents. They’re the people who

as we recover and rebuild from everyone is only possible when people from all walks of life
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most needed and do what needs to be done.
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are willing to roll up their sleeves and go where they are




Our Agency Partners

American Red Cross
B

Boy Scouts

B

Capital City CASA

Central Missouri Foster Care
& Adoption Association

C

Compass Health Network
c

Dreams to Reality

Homemaker Health Care
Jefferson City Area YMCA
__Child Development Center
Li

bsage County Community Living

"Salvation Army

Senior Nutrition Council
S

Special Learning Center

The Food Bank for Central &
_Northeast Missouri

Tri-County YMCA

573-635-1132.
573-449-2561

573-893-2272

573-681-9675

573-635-6603

573-635-6665

573-897-0330

573-635-1975
573-634-8020

573-634-3070

800-764-3663

573-348-9230
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United Way
envisions a
community where
all individuals and
families have an
opportunity to
succeed and thrive.

We’'re getting a

little closer every
day, with help from
thousands of caring
people like you
throughout central
Missouri. We cannot
do this important
work without you!




